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ACD04 To Conduct an Evaluation of Indigenous Mobile Dental Pilot 
Program

Quarter 4 Dental Policy Section 02 6289 9246 lyle.dunn@health.gov.au No Yes

ACD07 To Provide Trend Analysis Advice Regarding Public Hospitals Quarter 2 Richard Hurley 02 6289 5955 richard.hurley@health.gov.au No Yes

HWD01 Evaluation of the Mental Health Nurse Incentive Program Quarter 1 Nursing Section 02 6289 3533 HWDinputs@health.gov.au No Yes
MBD03 To Conduct Horizon Scanning of New Health Technology Quarter 3 MSAC 02 6289 4007 HealthPact.Secretariat@health.gov.au No Yes
MBD04 To Provide Health Technology Assessment & Research Support 

Activities Under Medical Services Advisory Committee
Quarter 2 MSAC 02 6289 8669 MSAC.Secretariat@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD05 To Conduct a Review of Optimal Radiotherapy Utilisation Rates Quarter 2 Radiation Oncology 02 6289 1764 radiation.oncology@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD06 To Develop Resources to Support Implementation of Practice 
Standards for Radiation Oncology

Quarter 3 Radiation Oncology 02 6289 7258 radiation.oncology@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD07 To Provide Business Analyst Services to Scope Requirements for 
New Radiation Oncology Health Program Grant System

Quarter 3 Radiation Oncology 02 6289 4091 radiation.oncology@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD08 To Conduct a Legislated Review: Capping Safety Net Benefits Quarter 2 Rebecca Dadds 02 6289 7721 Rebecca.Dadds@health.gov.au No Yes
OACQC04* To Conduct a Training & Resource Needs Analysis for the 

Community Care Sector to Inform Future Encouraging Best 
Practice in Residential Care Funding

Quarter 3 Eliza Hazlett 02 6289 8020 eliza.hazlett@health.gov.au No Yes

OACQC05* To Conduct a Scoping Study to Inform Implementation of the 
Teaching Nursing Home Budget Measure

Quarter 2 Eliza Hazlett 02 6289 8020 eliza.hazlett@health.gov.au No Yes

OACQC06* To Conduct an Evaluation of the Better Oral Health Training Quarter 3 Eliza Hazlett 02 6289 8020 eliza hazlett@health gov au No YesOACQC06* To Conduct an Evaluation of the Better Oral Health Training 
Initiative

Quarter 3 Eliza Hazlett 02 6289 8020 eliza.hazlett@health.gov.au No Yes

OACQC03 To Deliver Training to Community Care Quality Reviewers Quarter 1 Sue Jones 02 6289 3991 susan.jones@health.gov.au No Yes
OATSIH05 To Establish a Panel of Experts to Undertake Scoping Studies for 

Proposed Capital Works Projects
Quarter 1 Patrick Price 02 6289 3720 patrick.price@health.gov.au No Yes

OATSIH06 To Evaluate the Far North Queensland Indigenous Drug & Alcohol 
Services

Quarter 1 Tim Albers 07 3360 2638 tim.albers@health.gov.au Potentially Yes

PACD01 To Conduct an Evaluation of the Maternity Services Budget 
Package

Quarter 3 Maternity Services Review 
Section

02 6289 8361 PDBInputs@health.gov.au No Yes

PACD03 To Provide Advice Relating to General Practitioner Medical 
Advice Service & Evaluation

Quarter 2 Giulio Cerasani 02 6289 7700 giulio.cerasani@health.gov.au No Yes

PACD04* To undertake an evaluation of the Practice Nurse Incentive 
Program. 

Quarter 3 Jennie Della 02 6289 9640 jennie.della@health.gov.au Potentially Yes

PBD09 To Conduct an Assessment of Current Post-Market Monitoring 
Strategies

Quarter 2 Kylie Barsley 02 6289 8023 kylie.barsley@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD05 To Conduct an Evaluation of Phase Two Measure Up Advertising 
Activities

Quarter 1 Trinette Kinsman 02 9263 3546 trinette.kinsman@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD06 To Provide Indigenous Communications Advice Relating to Phase 
Two of Measure Up Social Marketing Campaign

Quarter 1 Madeleine Clifford 02 6289 1760 madeleine.clifford@health.gov.au Potentially Yes

PHD09 To Conduct a Review of Learnings from National & Overseas Food 
Reformulation Activities

Quarter 2 Nutrition Section 02 6289 8953 erica.nixon@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD12 To Evaluate the Get Up & Grow: Healthy Eating & Physical 
Activity for Early Childhood Settings Resources

Quarter 4 Nutrition Section 02 6289 8953 erica.nixon@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD14 To Develop the Framework for a Preventive Health Workforce 
Strategy

Quarter 4 Janis Baines 02 6289 9091 Janis.baines@health.gov.au No Yes
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PHD15 To Explore Perceptions & Experiences of Cancer Screening of 
People From Indigenous & Culturally Diverse Communities

Quarter 3 Tracey Bessell 02 6289 7843 tracey.bessell@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD16 To Support The National Cervical Screening Program: Economic 
Evaluation/Science Project

Quarter 3 Tracey Bessell 02 6289 7843 tracey.bessell@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD17 To Support The National Cervical Screening Program: Review of 
Register Arrangements

Quarter 3 Tracey Bessell 02 6289 7843 tracey.bessell@health.gov.au No Yes

TGA04 To Provide Workforce Planning Quarter 1 RSG, Office of Human 
Resources

02 6232 8284 Alison.brinkley@tga.gov.au No Yes
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